

Greystone Brew House's Battle of the Roses Derby Day is the event of 2024!

Greystone Brew House is pleased to announce that on Saturday, May 4, 2024, the 5th Annual Battle of the Roses Derby Day will be held at Greystone Brew House located at Range End Golf Course in Dillsburg, PA.

The event will be benefiting the Veterans Outreach of PA.

In the tradition of Churchill Downs, the Derby Day Committee is preparing for a day of Kentucky Derby fun, complete with a traditional Derby Day menu, mint juleps, a ladies' hat and Derby gent contest, silent auction, games, entertainment and live showing of the 150th Kentucky Derby.

Making this event successful can only be accomplished through the generosity of you and your company.

Please consider supporting our event by being a 2024 Derby Day Event Sponsor.

In exchange, you will receive event tickets, excellent community exposure, advertising and you could also create new clients or customers – and new happy customers generate enthusiastic referrals.

Your donation will be instrumental in raising funds for:



We stand to combat homelessness among Veterans by providing support and services needed to promote an empowered life filled with strength and purpose. Restoring trust and creating opportunity, one Veteran at a time. VOPA plans to build a village of 15 tiny homes surrounding a community center for homeless Veterans. EIN 83-2701544

A committee member will be in contact with you within the next couple of weeks to follow up and discuss a possible donation. In the meantime, please feel free to contact us with any questions that you may have regarding our event and the live/silent auction.

For additional information on Greystone Brew House's Derby Day, please feel free to visit our facebook event and the website: greystonederby.com

Thank you for your consideration from the entire Greystone Brew House Derby Day Board.

Respectfully yours,

Co-Chair

Jason Viscount
Jason Viscount

Michael Glaser

Michael Glaser

Co-Chair

Please make checks payable to:
Greystone Brew House
303 Golf Club Ave | Dillsburg, PA 17019

Greystone Brew House, 303 Golf Club Ave, Dillsburg, PA 17019

SPONSORSHIP DONATION FORM

Event Date: May 4, 2024 Time: 2:30 - 7:30 pm

Donation Deadline: April 2, 2024

First and Last Name of Contact:	DERBY DAY
Business Name:	
Address:	
	State: Zip:
	Fax: ()
Website:	Email Address:
	LD APPEAR ON THE PROGRAM LISTING:
I prefer to donate anonymously.	
	6 VIP tickets, access to VIP tent with exclusive bar, early access to event, d, yard signage, public speaking opportunity at the event, recognition in all
[] Triple Crown - \$5,000 (12 ti event, recognition in all print and social in	ekets, large screen ad, yard signage, public speaking opportunity at the nedia)
Secretariat - \$2,500 (6 ticket	, large screen ad)
[] Jockey Special - \$175 pe	Ticket # of tickets: x \$175 = \$
Custom Sponsorships are available!	See Next Page.
An additional cost will be incurred for ad design	JPEG, PNG or GIF format to: derbyday@greystonederby.com or development. Please send high resolution files. If you have any questions, e-mail at derbyday@greystonederby.com or call 717-805-8327.
	of VOPA 501(c)3 is attached and financial information may be obtained from the PA Dept. of tion does not imply endorsement. In the spirit of Derby Day, traditional attire is preferred.
SIGNATURE:	DATE:

Please complete and return this form to Jason Viscount via email to: derbyday@greystonederby.com

or mail with any donation to:

GREYSTONE BREW HOUSE ATTN: JASON VISCOUNT 303 GOLF CLUB AVE, DILLSBURG, PA 17019

** Your gift is tax deductible to the extent allowed under the law. Your tax consequences may vary. Gifts values in excess of \$5,000 may require an appraisal at the expense of the donor. Greystone Brew House, VOPA is not responsible for any damages or expenses related to the donation of the above referenced item. You should consult your tax advisor. If item does not sell, we will contact you to ask to use for the next year. The official registration and financial information of charities may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

Battle of the Roses 2024 CUSTOM OPPORTUNITIES



Derby Day Premier Sponsor - \$20,00

30 VIP tic ets, mention of spon or brought to you by" in every mention of event, access to VIP tent with et clusive bar, early access to event, drinks and high end food, large screen ad, yard signage, public speaking apportunity at the event, recognition in all print and social

Prosecto pop Stonsor \$5,000

8 tickets, ev nt and yard signade, recognition in all print and social media

Dessert Sponsor - \$5,000

8 tickets, event and yard signage, recognition in all print and social media

[] Silent Auction Sponsor - \$3,000

6 tickets, event and yard signage

[] Wine Pull Sponsor - \$2,000

2 tickets, event and yard signage

Photography Sponsor - \$2,0

2 tickets event and jarc signate

[] Plant Sponsor - \$2,000

2 tickets, event and yard signage

[] Bet th De by W II - 1,000

2 tickets event sign ge on wa

[] Out of the Gate - \$1,000

2 tickets, event signage on wall



EIN Assistant

